Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-

4096D3L3
%‘7 MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
i, 64BIT

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

w . ASUS DUAL-RX6750XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

’ 192BIT

S AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
b 2 | GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

_ AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
- 4096D3L5)

w* MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

Marka

Afox
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Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Axle

Afox

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,41 USD

52,81 USD

54,00 USD

85,32 USD

106,92

usb

128,52
usb

646,92

usb

48,49 USD

52,81 USD

85,32 USD

85,32 USD

106,92
usb



®

ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
DVI/HDMI

MSI RADEON RX 6400 AERO ITX 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 64Bit

ASUS PH-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

ASUS DUAL-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GTX 1660 TI ARMOR 6G OC 6GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 192Bit

MSI RADEON RX 6750 XT MECH 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6 192BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6750XT-012G-GAMING 12G
192BIT

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Axle

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

106,92
usb

112,32
usb

214,92
usb

258,12
usb

268,92
usb

312,12
usb

631,80
usb

646,92
usb

702,00
usb



